



Project 21-08
Manhole Repair and Rehabilitation
Bid Tab

				BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2	
				Northern Pipe, Inc		Hydro-Klean, LLC	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
SP-01	Spray-On Liner	VF	55	\$ 175.00	\$ 9,625.00	\$ 217.90	\$ 11,984.50
SP-02	Pour In Place Bench	EA	13	\$ 850.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 23,400.00
SP-03	Retrofit Sanitary Sewer Inside Drop	EA	2	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,645.00	\$ 3,290.00
SP-04	Chemical Grout Manhole	EA	4	\$ 675.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,310.00	\$ 5,240.00
SP-05	Remove Obstruction from Sewer	EA	2	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 1,180.00
SP-06	Install Pipe Bulkhead	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 335.00
SP-07	Traffic Control Main Avenue at Fort Howard (Exhibits 4 & 28)	LS	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
SP-08	Traffic Control Webster Avenue (Exhibits 7 & 31)	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 1,330.00
SP-09	Traffic Control Lost Dauphin at Scheuring Rd (Exhibits 12 & 34)	LS	1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
TOTALS				\$	34,075.00	\$	49,459.50